
Wardha - Balharshah MEMU Special/01315 - MEMU - CR 
WR/Wardha Junction to BPQ/Balharshah 
3h 15m - 133 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WR Wardha Junction 06:30 0 1 0 46 247 CR
2 BPK Bhugaon 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 11 65 267 CR
3 SNN Sonegaon 06:51 06:52 1m 0 1 17 63 205 CR
4 WG Wagholi 07:00 07:01 1m 0 1 26 52 238 CR
5 HGT Hinganghat 07:10 07:11 1m 0 1 33 63 229 CR
6 NGI Nagri 07:27 07:28 1m 0 1 50 79 230 CR
7 CKNI Chikni Road 07:37 07:38 1m 0 1 62 70 213 CR
8 WRR Warora 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 72 68 383 CR
9 MJRI Majri Junction 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 85 65 CR
10 BUX Bhandak 08:09 08:10 1m 0 1 95 64 207 CR
11 TAE Tadali Junction 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 104 44 CR
12 CD Chandrapur 08:40 08:42 2m 0 1 119 58 362 CR
13 BUPH Babupeth 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 124 57 CR
14 GNVR Gondwana Visapur 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 128 5 CR
15 BPQ Balharshah 09:45 0 1 133 - 346 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (03:05)

Jul 07 2024 (03:05)

1

1


